



85 7th Place East, Suite 500 St. Paul, Minnesota 55101-2198 mn.gov/commerce/ 651.296.4026 FAX 651.297.1959 An equal opportunity employer

January 28, 2013

AMY THOMAS LEGAL DEPARTMENT 325 BIC DRIVE MILFORD, CT 06460

Re: F-6574

TDM FRANCHISING LLC
TACO DEL MAR FRANCHISE AGREEMENT

Dear Ms. Thomas:

The Annual Report has been reviewed and is in compliance with Minnesota Statute Chapter 80C and Minnesota Rules Chapter 2860.

This means that there continues to be an effective registration statement on file and that the franchisor may offer and sell the above-referenced franchise in Minnesota.

The franchisor is not required to escrow franchise fees, post a Franchise Surety Bond or defer receipt of franchise fees during this registration period.

As a reminder, the next annual report is due within 120 days after the franchisor's fiscal year end, which is September 30, 2013.

Sincerely,

MIKE ROTHMAN Commissioner

By:

Daniel Sexton Commerce Analyst Supervisor Registration Division (651) 296-4520

MR:DES:dlw

UNIFORM FRANCHISE REGISTRATION APPLICATION

FRANCHISE PANDA.com

				File:	(F-6574)	
	•		•	Fee:	200.00	
•				State:	Minnesota	
		•			. ,	

APPLICATION FOR (Check only one):	
Initial Registration of An Offer and Sa	le of Franchises Secto of Minnesota Dept. of Commerce
Pre-Effective Amendment	Rest'd 200
Post-Effective Material Amendment	
Full legal name of Franchisor: TDM Franch	ising, LLC
Name of the franchise offering: TACO DEL N	MAR®
Franchisor's principal business address:	325 Bic Drive Milford, CT 06461
Name and address of Franchisor's agent in th	his state authorized to receive process:
	Commissioner of Commerce Minnesota Department of Commerce 85 7th Place East, Suite 500 St Paul, MN 55101-2198
The states in which this application is or will New York, North Dakota, Oregon, Rhode Islan	be shortly on file: California, Hawaii, Illinois, Indiana, Michigan, Minnesota, nd, South Dakota, Virginia, Washington & Wisconsin
Name, address, telephone and facsimile num	bers, and email address of person to whom communications regarding this

Amy Thomas/Legal Department c/o 325 Bic Drive Milford, CT 06460 800.888.4848 x1493; 203.783.7493 fax; thomas_a@subway.com

application should be directed:

1-28-13

Apr And

his document was downloaded from franchisepanda.com. All the information we publish, including this document is for general informational purposes only. Franchise and not does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability, an occuracy of any information. Use of the information found on this website (FranchisePanda.com), is strictly at your own risk. We will not be liable for any losses and/or warmages in connection with the use of our website or this document.





TDM FRANCHISNG, LLC A Delaware Corporation 325 Bic Drive Milford, Connecticut 06461

January 2013

State of Minnesota
Department of Commerce
Registration Division
85 7th Place East
St. Paul, MN 55101

Re: TDM Franchising, LLC

Dear Ms. Peterson:

Enclosed please find our renewal documents for your review:

- 1. Application.
- 2. Filing fee.
- 3. Certification page.
- 4. Uniform Consent to Service of Process and its corresponding Receipt.
- 5. Form B.
- 6. Sales Agent Disclosure forms.
- 7. MN Addendums to the FDD and F/A dated 1.13.
- 8. MN Acknowledgement of Receipt dated 1.28.13.

1. Thomas

- 9. Consent of Independent Auditors letter dated 1.11.13.
- 10. TDM FDD dated 1.28.13 in clean and redlined versions.
- 11. A copy of this cover letter and a return pre-paid envelope.

Please let me know if your office should require any additional information.

Thank you.

Very truly yours,

Amy L. Thomas Sr Legal Assistant Legal Department

Enclosures

This is a document preview downloaded from FranchisePanda.com. free by visiting: https://franchisepanda.com/franchises/taco-del-mar	. The full document is available for